2020 MPA Youth Show Pig Circuit

Overall Points by Gilt

FINAL

Members can earn points from 6 of 8 shows

*The Total column will be the sum of the highest six shows.
Ties in Top 10 have been broken

Placing Last Name First N\ame |Total of Top |[Spring Fling Sweet Springs Macon County [Wolf Spring Henry Bates County [Centralia FFA
Scores* Jackpot Show  |FFA Jackpot Swine Preview |Showpig Spectacular County Jackpot Show [Alumni &
Show Show Bonanza Jackpot Show Jackpot Boosters Jackpot
Show Show
1 Ellison Tanner 271 30 40 35 25 40 60 46 50
2 Keithley Connor 268 60 51 46 51 60
3 Henderson Carly 262 40 30 40 40 35 42 60 40
4 Grimes Rachel 253 40 30 30 30 20 38 55 60
5 Wilson Tyne 240 25 35 45 40 35 25 40 45
6 Henke Eli 225 30 15 35 40 40 40 40 25
7 Long Carlee 220 30 40 55 25 30 40 20 15
8 Robinson Annie 215 20 25 40 40 30 40 40 25
9 Niemeier Peyton 210 35 30 25 30 15 35 15 55
10 Rodenberg Jaiden 197 25 35 42 30 25 40 10 10
Niemeier Emily 195 35 35 30 25 40 20 30
Link Anna Kate 195 30 20 35 10 40 30 40
Cooley Elyse 190 25 35 10 55 35 30
Henke Mikaylee 185 40 30 40 20 30 15 20 25
Honeycutt Cash 185 20 30 30 25 40 30 30 15
Naros Hunter 180 40 20 30 40 15 30 20
Mikus Tate 180 25 20 30 40 35 30
Rounsavall Ryan 178 30 30 33 30 20 30 25
Johnson Kinsley 175 25 30 15 20 25 30 35 30
Cooley Elliott 175 30 25 40 25 25 10 30 20
Blessing Corbin 170 25 25 20 25 25 30 40
Brock Chesney 170 40 20 40 15 20 20 30
Werkmeister Mikayla 166 25 25 10 15 15 41 30 30
Welch Tate 165 25 25 30 30 35 20 10
Isaacs Remington 163 35 38 25 30 35
Wilson Truman 160 25 30 25 25 25 30 25
Price Keelee 160 15 30 30 25 35 5 25
Whipple Blake 155 10 25 20 20 20 20 40 30
Rodgers Payton 155 50 50 55
Nolting Payden 150 25 30 30 25 20 15 20
Bruns Keaton 150 25 20 30 20 25 30
Lewis Kaylee 150 15 35 30 40 30
Murphy Cole 150 60 60 30
Price Carson 148 25 20 25 20 15 25 33
Boland Bailey 145 25 25 30 20 20 25
Copenhaver Wyatt 135 20 15 30 35 10 25
Nolting Waylon 130 10 25 15 20 15 25 20 25
Rodenberg Macie 130 20 20 20 15 30 10 20 20
Blessing Morgan 130 30 15 15 20 15 30 20
Heussner Alex 130 15 20 25 30 5 15 25
Burtch Tucker 130 25 15 20 15 30 25
Wade Baylee 125 15 20 15 20 20 15 25 25
Thornton Charlot 125 30 25 25 25 20
Gillespie Colby 120 20 15 30 20 25 5 10
Early Kennedy 120 20 20 35 25 20
Gaston Laney 120 30 20 15 25 30
Welch Drew 120 20 20 25 20 15 20
Laffey Royse 115 25 40 10 40
Jennings Clayton 100 10 5 30 20 35
Heussner Blane 95 15 25 10 5 10 15 20
Kendrick Colbe 95 25 25 25 10 5 5
Rowe Riley 95 25 30 20 20
Heussner Hunter 90 30 15 5 10 5 20 10
Parrish Kalli 90 15 10 20 15 15 15
Troesser Ally 90 20 25 10 25 5 5
Jennings Callie 85 15 25 5 20 20
Miller Michaela 85 30 30 5 20
Corbin Hadley 85 5 15 15 15 20 15
Copenhaver Clara 85 10 15 20 30 10
Early Chezney 80 20 20 25 5 10
Mitchell Gracie 80 10 10 30 30
Ficken Porter 75 25 15 5 25 5



Henke
Ficken
Owen
Long
Schneider
Foster
Schneider
Colin
Wade
Rowe
Roberts
King
Brewer
Bradford
Tyler
Brewer
Ogle
Mallett
Riekhof
Miller
Robinson
Jackson
Youse
Burtch
Cope
Perry
Crain
Rhea
Foster
Shewey
Mikus
Reese
Roe
Murphy
Brown
Smith
Luttrel
O'Farrell
Conklin
Hall
Owen
Crain
McGinnis
DeVore
Guthals
McGinnis
Turnmire
Schneider
Crain
Rhea
Ogle
Czeschin
Turnmire
Nieder
Lowe
DeVore
Turnmire
Parrish
Vandiver
Cope
Tyler
Thompson
Snow
Ogle
Kauffman
Czeschin
Ogle

Judd
Ryder
Grant
Marlena
Ava
Kiley
Bailey
Kaydence
Bryce
Jersey
Kayten
Angela
Keegan
Hattie
Chloe
Kendall
Colton
Ellie
Annika
Scarlett
Katelyn
Kade
Caroline
Sadie
Coltin
Jenna
Parker
Joanna
Miranda
Karlee
Ty

Ella
Gavin
Ty
Connor
Kyle
Cole
Reagan
Renee
Emma
Blaine
Payden
Kassie
Colton
Layla
Kaden
Grayson
Brady
Morghan
Abigail
Chesney
Payten
Emma
Brielle
Keena
Calahan
Keegan
Karsen
Kaycee
Pacey
Bridget "Bg"
Nick
Hunter
Micah
Elizabeth
Andrew
Uriah

75
75
75
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
60
60
60
60
55
55
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
45
45
45
40
35
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10

(SRR RRV R RO RV R, |

30
20

10
10

10
25
15

20
10

20

25

20

15

20

15

10

25

30

10
10

15
15

10

15
15

10

15

10
25
20
20
10
10
25
25
15

40
20

20
25

20

30

10

20
10

15
25
10

10

15
15

25

15

10

10

15
25

15

10
10

25
10
30

25

20

10

10

20

15

10

25

15

10

10

30
30

10

10

20

10

25

10

30

10

10

20

20
15

20

10

15
15

10

15
10
20
30
20

15
25

25

10

30

20

15

20

10
15
15
20
20

15

15

10

10

10

15

15

20

15

20
20

20

10

15

15

15

30

20



